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JOHN P. STEVENS HAWKS  

2022 
BOYS BOWLING TEAM 

 

DATE: 

 

 

OPPONENT: 

 

 

CURRENT RECORD: 

 

WINS LOSSES TIES 

   

 

 

FRESHMEN: SOPHOMORES: 

1.  Charlie Hyman-Cruz 1.  Kshitij Jain 

2.  Yash Patel 2.  Adhiran Karthikraja 

 3.  Anthony Paolello 

  

  

JUNIORS: SENIORS: 

1. Dhruv Pawar 1. Yugal Shah 

2.  Dylan Pearsall 2.  Aditya Vishahan 

3.  Simar Rajpal 3.  Felix Zhu 

  

  

  

TODAY’S LINEUP: 
POSITION PLAYER 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  
  

 


